
ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ Β ΑΝΔΡΩΝ 2ος ΟΜΙΛΟΣ

Βαθμολογία

Βαθμοί στους 
Διαφορά στους
Διαφορά σε 

μεταξύ τους 
 μεταξύ τους 
όλους τους 
Ομάδα
Βαθ
Αγών
Ν
Η
Μ
Επιθ
Αμυν
Διαφ
αγώνες
αγώνες
αγώνες
ΓΣ ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΙΣ
38
21
17
4
0
1432
1225
207
0
1,000
1,169
ΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ ΠΑΠ.
36
21
15
6
0
1409
1318
91
0
1,000
1,069
ΓΣ ΚΗΦΙΣΙΑΣ
35
21
14
7
0
1365
1301
64
0
1,000
1,049
ΦΕΑ Ν.Φ.- Ν.Χ.
34
20
14
6
0
1437
1337
100
4
1,189
1,075
ΑΟ ΠΕΥΚΗΣ
34
21
13
8
0
1324
1227
97
2
0,841
1,079
ΑΣ ΑΝΑΓΕΝΝΗΣΗ ΠΕΤΡ/ΝΩΝ
33
20
13
7
0
1365
1248
117
0
1,000
1,094
ΕΦΟΑ-ΣΠ.ΛΟΥΗΣ
32
21
11
10
0
1412
1421
-9
3
1,034
0,994
ΑΟ ΠΕΡΙΣΣΟΥ
32
21
11
10
0
1331
1316
15
3
0,967
1,011
ΜΕΛΑΣ ΑΓ.ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ
31
21
10
11
0
1276
1285
-9
0
1,000
0,993
ΑΟ ΚΑΡΕΑ
30
21
9
12
0
1304
1355
-51
0
1,000
0,962
ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΑΚΟΣ ΑΟ
28
21
7
14
0
1410
1434
-24
3
1,090
0,983
ΓΣ ΔΑΦΝΗ ΔΑΦΝΙΟΥ
28
21
7
14
0
1257
1405
-148
3
0,917
0,895
ΑΟ ΠΟΛΙΤΕΙΑ
24
21
3
18
0
1236
1385
-149
0
1,000
0,892
ΑΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΓΑΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ
23
21
2
19
0
1139
1440
-301
0
1,000
0,791

ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ Β ΑΝΔΡΩΝ 2ος ΟΜΙΛΟΣ

2
ος ΓΥΡΟΣ

8
η Αγωνιστική

Ημ/νια
Ωρα
Γήπεδο
Α  γ  ώ  ν  α  ς
Σκορ

01/03/12
21:00
6ο ΕΝ.ΛΥΚ.ΑΙΓΑΛΕΩ
ΜΕΛΑΣ ΑΓ.ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ
ΦΕΑ Ν.Φ.- Ν.Χ.
58
88

01/03/12
21:00
ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΩΝ
ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΑΚΟΣ ΑΟ
ΑΟ ΚΑΡΕΑ
71
72

01/03/12
21:00
ΠΕΥΚΗΣ Β
ΑΟ ΠΕΥΚΗΣ
ΑΣ ΑΝΑΓΕΝΝΗΣΗ 
59
51

01/03/12
21:30
ΖΗΡΙΝΕΙΟ
ΓΣ ΚΗΦΙΣΙΑΣ
ΑΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 
69
47

01/03/12
21:00
ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ  Α΄
ΓΣ ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΙΣ
ΓΣ ΔΑΦΝΗ ΔΑΦΝΙΟΥ
78
67

01/03/12
21:45
Ν.ΙΩΝΙΑΣ ΚΛ. Β΄
ΑΟ ΠΕΡΙΣΣΟΥ
ΕΦΟΑ-ΣΠ.ΛΟΥΗΣ
66
72

01/03/12
19:45
ΠΟΛΙΤΕΙΑΣ ΚΛ.
ΑΟ ΠΟΛΙΤΕΙΑ
ΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ ΠΑΠ.
63
68

Παρασκευή, 2 Μαρτίου 2012
Ε.Σ.Κ.Α.
